
DATE DAY TIME TAPIC Speciality FACULTY

2.03.18 Mon 2-3pm ntroduction to Gen, Surgery (Exams. 0riented) ien Surgery Dr, V. Rama Mohan Rao, Prof & HOD

14.03.18 Wed 1-2pm Disease of Salivary Gland 3en Surgery Dr. Kameswari Prasad, Professosr

15.03.18 Thu 3-5pm luberculosis of Lung )T Surgery Dr. A Sarath Chandra, Professor

17,03,18 Sat 3-5pm nntroduction to Paediatric Surgery )aediatric Surg )r. Subba Rao, Asst. Prof.,

19.03.18 Mon 2-3pm
3urgical Anatomy of NecUNeck Swellings/Block

)issectons
3en Surgery )r. V. Rama Mohan Rao, Prof & HOD

21.03.18 Wed 1-2pn Sepsis and Anli Spesis Gen Surgery )r. Kameswari Prasad, Professosr

22.03.18 Thu 3-5pm 3hest Trauma CT Surgery Dr. A Sarath Chandra, Professor

24.03,18 Sat 3-5pm Tracheo oesophageal fistula + Oesphageal Akesia raediatric Surg Dr. Subba Rao, Asst, Prof.,

26.03.18 Mon 2-3pm Cysts ffumours 3en Surgery Dr. V. Rama Mohan Rao, Prol & HOD

28.03,1 B Wed 1-2pm ryogenic lnfections/Hand lnleclions /Carbuncles Sen Surgery )r. Kameswari Prasad, Prolessosr

29.03.18 Thu 3-5pm 3ronchogenic Carcinoma 0T Surgery lr. A Sarath Chandra, Professor

11.03.18 Sat 3-5pm 1PS: Malrolations Paediatric Surg )r. Subba Rao, Asst. Prof.,

)2.04,1 8 Mon 2-3pm
rremalignant condition's of Skin/Cutaneous

Valiqnancies
3en Surgery Dr, V. Rama Mohan Rao, Prof & HOD

14.04.18 Wed '1-2pm Shemo therapy/Radio therapy 3en Surgery Dr. Kameswari Prasad, Professosr

05.04.1 Thu 3-5pm Empyema )T Surgery Dr, A Sarath Chandra, Professor

07.o4.L Sat 3-5pm \orectal Aomalies and Hirschprung's disease )aediatric Surg )r. Subba Rao, Asst. Prof.,

t9.04.18 Mon 2-3pm
)iseases of Oral Cavity' Maxillofacial lniuries

Tumours of Jaw
Sen Surgery )r. V. Rama Mohan Rao, Prof & HOD

1 1.04.18 Wed 1-2pm )isease of Oesophagus Gen Surgery )r, Kameswari Prasad, Professosr

2.04.18 Thu 3-5pm Meditational Tumours T Surgery )r, A Sarath Chandra, Professor

14.04.'18 Sat 3-5pm Paediatric Trauma Paediatric Surg Dr. Subba Rao, Asst. Prof.,

16.04.18 Mon 2-3pm Diseases of Slomach 3en Surgery Dr, V. Rama Mohan Rao, Prol & HOD

18.04.18 Wed 1-2pm Ulce/s Acute & Chronic 3en Surgery Dr. Kameswari Prasad, Professosr

19.04.18 Thu 3-5pm lvlediastinal Mass 3T Surgery Dr. A Sarath Chandra, Professor

21.04,18 Sat 3-5pm Neonatal and Paediatric Emergencies >aediatric Surg Dr. Subba Rao, Asst. Prof.,

23.04.18 Mon 2-3pm Jiseases of Stomach (Continued) Sen Surgery )r. V. Rama Mohan Rao, Prof & HOD

Wed 1-2pm lisease of Small Bowel Gen Surgery )r. Kameswari Prasad, Professosr

26.04.18 Thu 3-5pm leart Diseases CT Surgery lr. A Sarath Chandra, Professor

28.04.18 Sat 3-5pm
Neck Lesions: Branchial cysUFistula Thyroglossal

CvsUCystic Hyqroma
)aediatric Surg Dr. Subba Rao, Asst. Prof.,

30.04,18 Mon 2-3pm N4axillo{acial lnjuries 3en Surgery Dr. V. Rama Mohan Rao, Prof & HOD
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